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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item
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VOTE No. 42—continued.
POLICE-STATIONS—continued.

Wairoa (offices and lock-up)
Waitotara

Wanganui

Woodville ..
Wyndham (additions)

Buildings and sites not specified

Gross ToTaL
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR
CREDITS-IN-ATD

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 42

VOTE No. 43.
PostaL aAND TELEGRAPH—

Albury

Auckland, Avondale (bulldlng and SIte)
Auckland, Newmarket (additions)
Auckland, Stanley Street (garage)
Auckland, Stanley Street (addition to Workshop)
Auckland, Takapuna (line store and garage)
Awarua Radio (residence) ..

Belfast

Cambridge (addltlons, &. )

Christchurch (addition), (on account)
Christchurch (additional land for garage)
Christchurch (store and line bulldmg)
Christchurch, Linwood

Christchurch, Sumner (site)

Clyde (garage, &ec.) .

Dargaville (line store and garage)

Dunedin, Chief Post-office ..
Gisborne (garage and workshops) ..
Greymouth (power and battery room)
Hamilton . ‘e .
Hamilton (automatic exchange) (additions)
Hampden (additions)

Hawera (garage and store)

Invercargill, Chief Post-office (new buﬂdmg)

ratus, &c.) ..
Kaikoura (line store and galage)

Kaiwaka (building and site)

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the

Public Revenues Act, 1926— £
Miscellaneous 50
Transfer from Consohdated Fund Vote

“ Maintenance of Public Works and

Services ” .. .. .. 3,450

3,500

Kaikoura (accommodation for carrier-current appa-

1936--37.

1,225
2,100
10,000
1,400

© 126
100

42,775

30,000
3,500

26,500

1,730
2,860
2,900
9,500
3,000
740
1,250
1,900
4,310
10,000
3,500
2,000
1,650
600
750
2,120
120,000
4,500
750
3,000
6,000
815
2,200
4,000

430.
690
750
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