## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1936–37.	
	VOTE No. 42—continued.			
	Police-stations—continued.		£	£
24 25 26 27 28 29	Wairoa (offices and lock-up) Waitotara Wanganui Woodville Wyndham (additions) Buildings and sites not specified		1,225 2,100 10,000 1,400 125 100	
	<u> </u>	the £ 50,450,500		
	Gross Total		42,775	
	Amount required for Current Year		30,000	
	Credits-in-aid		3,500	
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 42		·····	26,500
	VOTE No. 43.  POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—			
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19	Albury Auckland, Avondale (building and site) Auckland, Newmarket (additions) Auckland, Stanley Street (garage) Auckland, Stanley Street (addition to workshop) Auckland, Takapuna (line store and garage) Awarua Radio (residence) Belfast Cambridge (additions, &c.) Christchurch (addition), (on account) Christchurch (additional land for garage) Christchurch (store and line building) Christchurch, Linwood Christchurch, Sumner (site) Clyde (garage, &c.) Dargaville (line store and garage) Dunedin, Chief Post-office Gisborne (garage and workshops) Greymouth (power and battery room)		1,730 2,860 2,900 9,500 3,000 740 1,250 1,900 4,310 10,000 3,500 2,000 1,650 600 750 2,120 120,000 4,500	
20 21 22 23 24	Hamilton		750 3,000 6,000 815 2,200 4,000	
25 26 27	Kaikoura (accommodation for carrier-current a ratus, &c.)		430. 690 750	